
 

You must have completed the online training and registered at least seven days prior to 

above hearings dates in the Guardianship Monitoring Program Office to attend the 

above training dates. 
 

SPOKANE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT  
MANDATORY GUARDIAN TRAINING SCHEDULE 

 
(Dates are subject to change which includes class size) 

 
 
Monday, January 27, 2020  
 
Monday, February 24, 2020  
 
Monday, March 23, 2020  
 
Monday, April 20, 2020  
 
Monday, May 18, 2020  
 
Monday, June 22, 2020  
 
Monday, July 27, 2020  
 
Monday, August 24, 2020  
 
Monday, September 28, 2020  
 
Monday, October 26, 2020   
 
Monday, November 16, 2020   
 
Monday, December 14, 2020  


